PROXY TAMARACK FALLS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING

I certify that I am entitled to vote on issues brought to the Membership for a vote at the 2016 Annual Meeting of the Membership or any adjournment or postponement.

I hereby grant my proxy to:

The Tamarack Falls Homeowners Association Board of Directors

Other

(Must be a Member of the Association eligible to vote at the Annual Meeting)

For the sole purpose of casting my vote on all matters that might be presented to the membership for a vote at the 2016 Annual Meeting of the Membership or any adjournment or postponement.

Remember

Pursuant to the Articles of Incorporation and the Bylaws, there is only one vote per lot. The execution of this proxy does not affect your right to vote in person.

Address: _____

Registered Owner: _____

Signature: _____

The completed proxy must be brought to the meeting by your designee or mailed to Brian Huang – 3220 Chippewa Run.

Tamarack Falls Homeowners Associationwww.tamarackfalls.com Annual Meeting Proxy